NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2024

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,697
Total Service Units Delivered: 139,394

Overall Viral Suppression
Type Percentage Number
Virally Suppressed 88.08% 5,018
Non-Virally Suppressed 4.37% 249
Unknown/Missing Labs 7.55% 430

ADAP Assistance Services Calendar Year 2024

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024
Total Unduplicated Clients: 2,784
Total Service Units Delivered: 29,494

Overall Viral Suppression

Type Percentage Number
Virally Suppressed 90.98% 2,533
Non-Virally Suppressed 115% 32
Unknown/Missing Labs 7.87% 219




NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Viral Suppression by ADAP Assistance Services

ADAP
Assistance
Status

Number of
Clients

% of
Clients

Virally
Suppressed #

Virally
Suppressed %

Non-Virally
Suppressed #

Non-Virally
Suppressed %

Unknown/Missing Labs
#

Unknown/Missing Labs
%

ADAP Insured
Medication
Assistance

1304

32.93%

626

48.01%

0.84%

666

51.07%

ADAP Insured
Premium
Assistance

131

28.56%

554

48.98%

0.80%

568

50.22%

ADAP
Medicare
Medication
Assistance

561

1417%

232

41.35%

0.53%

326

58.11%

ADAP
Medicare
Premium

Assistance

105

2.65%

42

40.00%

0.95%

62

59.05%

ADAP
Uninsured
Medication
Assistance

830

20.96%

658

79.28%

0.72%

166

20.00%

Tax Services

29

0.73%

28

96.55%

0.00%

3.45%




NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

VIRAL SUPPRESSION BY ADAP ASSISTANCE SERVICES

m Virally Suppressed % m Non-Virally Suppressed % m Unknown/Missing Labs %
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