

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2024

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024 Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,697 Total Service Units Delivered: 139,394

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	88.08%	5,018					
Non-Virally Suppressed	4.37%	249					
Unknown/Missing Labs	7.55%	430					

ADAP Assistance Services Calendar Year 2024

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024 Total Unduplicated Clients: 2,784 Total Service Units Delivered: 29,494

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	90.98%	2,533					
Non-Virally Suppressed	1.15%	32					
Unknown/Missing Labs	7.87%	219					



Viral Suppression by ADAP Assistance Services									
ADAP Assistance Status	Number of Clients	% of Clients	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/Missing Labs #	Unknown/Missing Labs %	
ADAP Insured Medication Assistance	1304	32.93%	626	48.01%	וו	0.84%	666	51.07%	
ADAP Insured Premium Assistance	1131	28.56%	554	48.98%	9	0.80%	568	50.22%	
ADAP Medicare Medication Assistance	561	14.17%	232	41.35%	3	0.53%	326	58.11%	
ADAP Medicare Premium Assistance	105	2.65%	42	40.00%	1	0.95%	62	59.05%	
ADAP Uninsured Medication Assistance	830	20.96%	658	79.28%	6	0.72%	166	20.00%	
Tax Services	29	0.73%	28	96.55%	0	0.00%	1	3.45%	



